Position

Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Clerk / Dispatcher

Code Enforcement Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Extra Help
Police Officer - Extra Help
Clerk Dispatcher - Extra Help
Police Officer

Police Officer - Community
Services Officer - Extra Help

Other Positions Held City

Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake
Woodlake

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$117,508
$82,770
$67,279
$65,852
$63,253
$57,267
$56,673
$53,879
$51,452
$37,186
$34,665
$26,556
$23,830
$17,040
$12,120
$8,820
$7,130
$432

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,619
$18,647
$23,152
$16,295
$11,604
$13,285
$17,702
$13,044
$20,095
$0
$7,267
$4,661
$4,675
$0

$0

$0
$4,694
$0



