Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Woodlake	Police Department	\$117,508	\$21,619
Police Sergeant		Woodlake	Police Department	\$82,770	\$18,647
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$67,279	\$23,152
Police Corporal		Woodlake	Police Department	\$65,852	\$16,295
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$63,253	\$11,604
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$57,267	\$13,285
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$56,673	\$17,702
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$53,879	\$13,044
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$51,452	\$20,095
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$37,186	\$0
Clerk / Dispatcher		Woodlake	Police Department	\$34,665	\$7,267
Code Enforcement Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$26,556	\$4,661
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$23,830	\$4,675
Police Officer - Extra Help		Woodlake	Police Department	\$17,040	\$0
Police Officer - Extra Help		Woodlake	Police Department	\$12,120	\$0
Clerk Dispatcher - Extra Help		Woodlake	Police Department	\$8,820	\$0
Police Officer		Woodlake	Police Department	\$7,130	\$4,694
Police Officer - Community Services Officer - Extra Help		Woodlake	Police Department	\$432	\$0